
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Chinapalli, Vijay Kumar Provided 43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,109.58

Gunda, Rajani Provided 39 9,910.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,910.3664,324.38

All Members 9,910.36 0.00 0.00 9,910.360.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Chinapalli, Vijay Kumar Concessional 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Gunda, Rajani Concessional 9,910.36 40,456.70 30,546.34 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,023.71 8,838.43 9,109.58

50,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Chinapalli, Vijay Kumar

VR SUPERFUND

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Chinapalli, Vijay Kumar 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Gunda, Rajani 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

6,723.73 6,940.68 7,461.20 8,001.13 9,543.30 9,910.36

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,456.70 15,089.64

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 15,456.70

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 40,456.70

0.00 0.00 0.00 48,665.46 54,413.99 64,324.38

30,546.34Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Gunda, Rajani

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Gunda, Rajani
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C083-5573907

03/07/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C088-5588383

12/07/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C088-5597962

30/07/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C087-5611954

09/08/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C086-5620180

23/08/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C088-5632487

06/09/2019 367.05Employer

21:52:2929/06/2021



DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C087-5643522

24/09/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C080-5652182

08/10/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C087-5664649

22/10/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C087-5672566

01/11/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C090-5687043

14/11/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C088-5697019

29/11/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C086-5705594

13/12/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C083-5716483

30/12/2019 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C085-5722770

13/01/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C086-5733647

28/01/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C086-5746411

07/02/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C086-5756226

21/02/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM06/03/2020 367.05Employer

21:52:2929/06/2021



PC06C085-5765086

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C082-5777009

25/03/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C076-5781980

03/04/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C084-5792747

20/04/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C084-5803735

30/04/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C087-5816337

15/05/2020 367.05Employer

DEPOSIT FROM
SuperChoice P/L
PC06C087-5824774

29/05/2020 1,101.16Employer

Total - Gunda, Rajani 0.00 0.000.009,910.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 9,910.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

21:52:2929/06/2021


